
Oceans

世羅

SHINES

68

40

51

48

60

48

27

73
Narutaki

37

28

68

64

⑨Narutaki Queen

⑧CHAMPS

⑦高須ﾐﾆﾊﾞｽｹｯﾄﾎﾞｰﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ

51

42

2月22日（土） 
優　勝

54

①SHINES

③沼田東Twinkle

第３位

④Oceans Dream

⑥世羅ﾐﾆﾊﾞｽｹｯﾄﾎﾞｰﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ

⑤向東ﾐﾆﾊﾞｽｹｯﾄﾎﾞｰﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ 42

57
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②土堂MBC

SHINES

YOSHIWA MBC Narutaki Queen

41

35

31

チーム名

世羅ﾐﾆﾊﾞｽｹｯﾄﾎﾞｰﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ準優勝

順　位

25

85



(11)

(44)

(56)

(21)

42

101

(19)

(25)

0

20

0

Oceans

Phoenix

13

⑤Mihara Phoenix

①高須ﾐﾆﾊﾞｽｹｯﾄﾎﾞｰﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ 56

(99)

(85)

③Oceans Dream 20

②沼田東Twinkle

2月23日（日） 

4520
25

チーム名
高須ﾐﾆﾊﾞｽｹｯﾄﾎﾞｰﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ
CHAMPS
Oceans Dream第３位

準優勝

順　位
優　勝

2024年度　冬季大会　男子の部　結果

0④世羅ﾐﾆﾊﾞｽｹｯﾄﾎﾞｰﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ

⑧CHAMPS 56

50
⑦向東ﾐﾆﾊﾞｽｹｯﾄﾎﾞｰﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ 36

27
⑥SHINES

20

0

決勝3位決定
高須

CHAMPS

41

43


